
 

 
 
Your local contact person / registration office for the 
European Cavy Show in May 2014 
 
 
Austria Emmerich Ruess emmerich.ruess@gmx.at

 

Belgium Andy Verelst andy.verelst@skynet.be

 

Czech Republik Petr Tejml ptejml@seznam.cz

 

Denmark Christina Vildershøj Jensen littlemysteries@yahoo.dk

 

France Samuel Boucher s.boucher@labovet.fr

 

Great Britain Evelyne van Vliet littlesods@hotmail.co.uk

 

Italy Alessandro Segnini alseg@virgilio.it

 

Netherlands Jan Schop janschop@msn.com

 

Poland Monika Spychala monika.spychala@interia.pl

 

Portugal CAPI porquinhos_clube@sapo.pt

 

Russia Mihail Anoshin anoshin.mihail@mail.ru

 

Slovenia Peter Supuka supuka.peter@gmail.com

 

Sweden Lena Tysk lena.tysk@telia.com

 

Switzerland Priska Kueng priskakueng@tierli.ch
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